
Colliers 
Wood 

Others - 
Other 
Accepted 
Crime 

MILLER 
ROAD 

Victim left a large quantity of personal items in her 
vehicle and when she returned 3 days later the items 
had been stolen from her vehicle. No damage caused 
to gain entry to her vehicle. 

29/10/2023 
00:01:00 

01/11/2023 
23:59:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

MILLER 
ROAD 

Victim left a large quantity of personal items in her 
vehicle and when she returned 3 days later the items 
had been stolen from her vehicle. No damage caused 
to gain entry to her vehicle. 

29/10/2023 
00:01:00 

01/11/2023 
23:59:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

PRINCE 
GEORGES 
ROAD 

THEFT OF VICTIMS FRONT AND REAR VRM 
PLATES. 

03/11/2023 
07:30:00 

03/11/2023 
09:10:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

CHAPTER 
WAY 

vehicle drilled by suspect and tools stolen from inside 01/11/2023 
00:01:00 

03/11/2023 
10:30:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

SINGLETON 
CLOSE 

Unknown suspect has stolen victims number plates 
by unknown method 

03/11/2023 
00:01:00 

05/11/2023 
10:40:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Criminal 
Damage To 
a Dwelling 

SINGLETON 
CLOSE 

Victim alleged that Suspect threw a stone or brick 
causing a scuff to the rear door 

06/11/2023 
00:01:00 

06/11/2023 
00:04:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

FLANDERS 
CRESCENT 

window broken and property stolen, 05/11/2023 
20:30:00 

06/11/2023 
06:59:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

FORTESCUE 
ROAD 

victim had the vehicle broken into and the stolen 
items used by the suspect 

13/11/2023 
12:00:00 

14/11/2023 
02:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

DENISON 
ROAD 

Theft from vehicle 18/11/2023 
18:00:00 

19/11/2023 
09:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Burglary in 
a Dwelling 

SWAINS 
ROAD 

BURGLARY. POSSIBLE MH 01/11/2023 
08:00:00 

01/11/2023 
09:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

CHAPTER 
WAY 

Vehicle broken into & property taken 17/11/2023 
00:01:00 

17/11/2023 
18:00:00 



Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From 
Motor 
vehicle 

WILTON 
ROAD 

theft from vehicle.... stolen : horn and drilled out the 
airbag 

28/11/2023 
16:30:00 

29/11/2023 
01:30:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft/Taking 
of Motor 
vehicle 

BOUNDARY 
ROAD 

by suspect unknown by means unknown stole victim's 
vehicle without keys 

30/11/2023 
03:00:00 

30/11/2023 
05:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Other Theft BALTIC 
CLOSE 

Persons unknown have stolen victims folding bicycle 
from the bike rack outside the train station 

17/11/2023 
07:30:00 

17/11/2023 
15:55:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

BALTIC 
CLOSE 

Persons unknown have stolen victims folding bicycle 
from the bike rack outside the train station 

17/11/2023 
07:30:00 

17/11/2023 
15:55:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Other Theft TANDEM 
WAY 

Unknown suspect stole victims blue folding bike from 
outside Starbucks in the Tandem Shopping Centre. 
Timeline over 3 hours. 

17/11/2023 
16:00:00 

17/11/2023 
19:30:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

TANDEM 
WAY 

Unknown suspect stole victims blue folding bike from 
outside Starbucks in the Tandem Shopping Centre. 
Timeline over 3 hours. 

17/11/2023 
16:00:00 

17/11/2023 
19:30:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Other Theft ROBINSON 
ROAD 

Bike stolen from location 27/11/2023 
12:00:00 

27/11/2023 
12:05:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

ROBINSON 
ROAD 

Bike stolen from location 27/11/2023 
12:00:00 

27/11/2023 
12:05:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Other Theft HIGH 
STREET 
COLLIER'S 
WOOD 

Theft of pedal cycle whilst left secure and unattended 
outside a supermarket. 

28/11/2023 
18:00:00 

28/11/2023 
18:12:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

HIGH 
STREET 
COLLIER'S 
WOOD 

Theft of pedal cycle whilst left secure and unattended 
outside a supermarket. 

28/11/2023 
18:00:00 

28/11/2023 
18:12:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Other Theft SWAINS 
ROAD 

theft of victims parcel from outside flat door 26/11/2023 
20:00:00 

26/11/2023 
21:30:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Burglary in 
a Dwelling 

SWAINS 
ROAD 

theft of victims parcel from outside flat door 26/11/2023 
20:00:00 

26/11/2023 
21:30:00 



 


