Colliers	Others -	MILLER	Victim left a large quantity of personal items in her	29/10/2023	01/11/2023
Wood	Other	ROAD	vehicle and when she returned 3 days later the items	00:01:00	23:59:00
	Accepted		had been stolen from her vehicle. No damage caused		
	Crime		to gain entry to her vehicle.		
Colliers	Theft From	MILLER	Victim left a large quantity of personal items in her	29/10/2023	01/11/2023
Wood	Motor	ROAD	vehicle and when she returned 3 days later the items	00:01:00	23:59:00
	vehicle		had been stolen from her vehicle. No damage caused		
			to gain entry to her vehicle.		
Colliers	Theft From	PRINCE	THEFT OF VICTIMS FRONT AND REAR VRM	03/11/2023	03/11/2023
Wood	Motor	GEORGES	PLATES.	07:30:00	09:10:00
	vehicle	ROAD			
Colliers	Theft From	CHAPTER	vehicle drilled by suspect and tools stolen from inside	01/11/2023	03/11/2023
Wood	Motor	WAY		00:01:00	10:30:00
	vehicle				
Colliers	Theft From	SINGLETON	Unknown suspect has stolen victims number plates	03/11/2023	05/11/2023
Wood	Motor	CLOSE	by unknown method	00:01:00	10:40:00
	vehicle				
Colliers	Criminal _	SINGLETON	Victim alleged that Suspect threw a stone or brick	06/11/2023	06/11/2023
Wood	Damage To	CLOSE	causing a scuff to the rear door	00:01:00	00:04:00
	a Dwelling				
Colliers	Theft From	FLANDERS	window broken and property stolen,	05/11/2023	06/11/2023
Wood	Motor	CRESCENT		20:30:00	06:59:00
0 11:	vehicle	FORTEONIE		40/44/0000	4.4.4.4.0000
Colliers	Theft From	FORTESCUE	victim had the vehicle broken into and the stolen	13/11/2023	14/11/2023
Wood	Motor	ROAD	items used by the suspect	12:00:00	02:00:00
Calliana	vehicle	DENICON	The ft frame walkings	40/44/0000	40/44/0000
Colliers	Theft From	DENISON	Theft from vehicle	18/11/2023	19/11/2023
Wood	Motor vehicle	ROAD		18:00:00	09:00:00
Colliers	Burglary in	SWAINS	BURGLARY. POSSIBLE MH	01/11/2023	01/11/2023
Wood	a Dwelling	ROAD		08:00:00	09:00:00
Colliers	Theft From	CHAPTER	Vehicle broken into & property taken	17/11/2023	17/11/2023
Wood	Motor	WAY		00:01:00	18:00:00
	vehicle				

Colliers Wood	Theft From Motor vehicle	WILTON ROAD	theft from vehicle stolen : horn and drilled out the airbag	28/11/2023 16:30:00	29/11/2023 01:30:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BOUNDARY ROAD	by suspect unknown by means unknown stole victim's vehicle without keys	30/11/2023 03:00:00	30/11/2023 05:00:00
Colliers Wood	Other Theft	BALTIC CLOSE	Persons unknown have stolen victims folding bicycle from the bike rack outside the train station	17/11/2023 07:30:00	17/11/2023 15:55:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	BALTIC CLOSE	Persons unknown have stolen victims folding bicycle from the bike rack outside the train station	17/11/2023 07:30:00	17/11/2023 15:55:00
Colliers Wood	Other Theft	TANDEM WAY	Unknown suspect stole victims blue folding bike from outside Starbucks in the Tandem Shopping Centre. Timeline over 3 hours.	17/11/2023 16:00:00	17/11/2023 19:30:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	TANDEM WAY	Unknown suspect stole victims blue folding bike from outside Starbucks in the Tandem Shopping Centre. Timeline over 3 hours.	17/11/2023 16:00:00	17/11/2023 19:30:00
Colliers Wood	Other Theft	ROBINSON ROAD	Bike stolen from location	27/11/2023 12:00:00	27/11/2023 12:05:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	ROBINSON ROAD	Bike stolen from location	27/11/2023 12:00:00	27/11/2023 12:05:00
Colliers Wood	Other Theft	HIGH STREET COLLIER'S WOOD	Theft of pedal cycle whilst left secure and unattended outside a supermarket.	28/11/2023 18:00:00	28/11/2023 18:12:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	HIGH STREET COLLIER'S WOOD	Theft of pedal cycle whilst left secure and unattended outside a supermarket.	28/11/2023 18:00:00	28/11/2023 18:12:00
Colliers Wood	Other Theft	SWAINS ROAD	theft of victims parcel from outside flat door	26/11/2023 20:00:00	26/11/2023 21:30:00
Colliers Wood	Burglary in a Dwelling	SWAINS ROAD	theft of victims parcel from outside flat door	26/11/2023 20:00:00	26/11/2023 21:30:00